Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "CYLINDER HEAD" BRP QUEST XT

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

52

03Tc0204



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CYLINDER HEAD" BRP QUEST XT

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 711950660 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Gasket 1
2 711613476 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Cylinder Head 1
3 711254290 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen Intake Valve 38 mm 1
4 711254027 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Exhaust Valve 31 mm 1
5 711627520 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Thrust Washer 4
6 711230510 Cpox mocrask ot 19 gHeit Sg;g;:znne crepaa 4
7 711238180 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Valve Spring 4
8 711254280 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Valve Spring Retainer 4
9 711253645 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Cotter Valve 8
10 711641020 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Torx Screw M11 x 215 4
11 711641333 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Torx Screw M6 x 105 2
12 711220772 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Camshaft 1
13 711851692 Cpok mocTaBku 0OT 19 mHe# Camshaft Guide 1
14 711236540 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Chain Tension Guide 1
15 711247100 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Distance Sleeve 1
16 711641253 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Torx Screw M6 x 35 1
17 711297957 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Camshaft Chain 1
18 711254301 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit .%::;E?aft Sprocket (38 1
19 711841334 Cpox nocrasky ot 19 Areit Socket Hlead Screw M6 | 3
20 711236500 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Chain Guide 1
21 711220790 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Deko Shaft 1
22 711231061 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Centrifugal Weight 1
23 711660032 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Cover 1
24 711627490 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Thrust Washer 1
25 711610270 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Camshaft Cover 1
26 711950870 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen O Ring 1
27 711630125 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# V-Ring 1
28 711241751 Cpok mocraBku 0T 19 fHen 30106ket Head Screw M6 2
29 711854599 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Rocker Arm Shaft 1
30 711254326 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Exhaust Rocker Arm 1
31 711254315 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Inlet Rocker Arm 1
32 711641080 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Torx Screw M8 x 72 2
33 707000246 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH PLUG-SPARK DCPR8E 1
34 711851750 Cpok moctaBk# 0T 19 nHen Spark Plug Tube 1
35 711267270 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Rubber Flange 1
36 711641243 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel zozr;( Flanged Screw M8 2




. Thermostat Ass'y.
37 711222495 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHEl Includes 37 - 38,
38 711650300 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHe# Thermostat Gasket
39 711222660 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Thermostat Cover
40 711641043 Cpox mocraskx ot 19 et Torx Flanged Screw Mo
41 404146600 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel WASHER-SEALING
2 711641043 Cpox mocraskx ot 19 Ageit Torx Flanged Screw Mo
43 711250640 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Gasket
44 711897937 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Temperature Switch
45 711240010 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Stud M6 x 16
46 711950680 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Gasket
47 711630070 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Sealing Ring
48 711610185 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Valve Cover
49 711641269 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Torx Screw M6 x 30,5
50 711641483 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Torx Screw M6 x 10
51 711660200 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Valve Cover
52 711664025 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Stick Coil
53 711660270 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen COUVERCLE COVER
54 711641043 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Eolrg Flanged Screw M6
55 711230890 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel O-Ring

. LOCTITE 243
56 293800060 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHEH *LOCTITE-243
57 293600023 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Engine Oil




